Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Asia Cup 2023: Team Rankings, Preliminary Rounds

Team Number

AC 345

AC 332

AC 309

AC 339

AC 321

AC 305

AC 324

AC 308

AC 326

AC 338

AC 314

AC 346

AC 352

AC 335

AC 311

Team

Singapore Management University

University of Dhaka, Bangladesh

Universitas Padjadjaran, Indonesia

National University of Management, Cambodia

Universiti Malaya, Malaysia

Diplomatic Academy of Viet Nam

Ateneo de Manila University, Philippines

Thammasat University, Thailand

Waseda University, Japan

Tribhuvan University, Nepal

Rajiv Gandhi National University of Law, Punjab, India

Tohoku University, Japan

Denning Law School, Pakistan

National University of Mongolia

Imam Sadig University, Iran



