Asia Cup 2023: Team Rankings, Preliminary Rounds		
Rank	Team Number	Team
lst	AC 345	Singapore Management University
2nd	AC 332	University of Dhaka, Bangladesh
3rd	AC 309	Universitas Padjadjaran, Indonesia
4th	AC 339	National University of Management, Cambodia
5th	AC 321	Universiti Malaya, Malaysia
6th	AC 305	Diplomatic Academy of Viet Nam
7th	AC 324	Ateneo de Manila University, Philippines
8th	AC 308	Thammasat University, Thailand
9th	AC 326	Waseda University, Japan
10th	AC 338	Tribhuvan University, Nepal
11th	AC 314	Rajiv Gandhi National University of Law, Punjab, India
12th	AC 346	Tohoku University, Japan
13th	AC 352	Denning Law School, Pakistan
14th	AC 335	National University of Mongolia
15th	AC 311	Imam Sadiq University, Iran